LAAF World Athletics Championships

PO

HA2019

592l - sg-ill ole il alle iy by

Doha (QAT)

27 September - 6 October 2019

SUMMARY

T

High Jump Men - Decathlon

RECORDS RESULT NAME

World Decathlon Best [[I[ilz] 2.28 Derek DROUIN
Champ. Decathlon Best [[5h]z]

2.24 Jagan HAMES

COUNTRY  AGE

CAN
AUS

27
22

VENUE

Santa Barbara, CA (USA)
Athina (Olympic Stadium)

DATE
7 Apr 2017
5 Aug 1997

Area Record [17]] National Record [111]

Personal Best 2]

Season Best [5-]]

2 October 2019

RANK PLACE GROUP BIB NAME
1 1 A Maicel UIBO
2 2 A Ilya SHKURENYOV
3 3 A Thomas VAN DER PLAETSEN
4 1 B Lindon VICTOR
4 4 A Pierce LEPAGE
6 2 B Kai KAZMIREK
7 5 A Cedric DUBLER
8 3 B Tim NOWAK
9 6 A Niklas KAUL
10 7 A Fredrik SAMUELSSON
1 4 B Damian WARNER
12 5 B Pieter BRAUN
13 6 B Kevin MAYER
14 8 A Vitaliy ZHUK
15 7 B Janek OIGLANE
16 8 B Solomon SIMMONS
16 9 A Pawet WIESIOLEK
18 10 A Harrison WILLIAMS
19 9 B Devon WILLIAMS
20 10 B Keisuke USHIRO
21 " B Martin ROE
B Georni JARAMILLO
A Basile ROLNIN
A Timothy DUCKWORTH

Timing by SEIKO

COUNTRY
EST
ANA
BEL
GRN
CAN
GER
AUS
GER
GER
SWE
CAN
NED
FRA
BLR
EST
USA
POL
USA
USA
JPN
NOR
VEN
FRA
GBR

DATE of BIRTH RESULT
27 Dec 92 2.17
11 Jan 91 2.1
24 Dec 90 2.08
23 Feb 93 2.05
22 Jan 96 2.05
28 Jan 91 2.05
13 Jan 95 2.02
13 Aug 95 2.02
11 Feb 98 2.02
16 Feb 95 2.02

4 Nov 89 2.02
21 Jan 93 2.02
10 Feb 92 1.99
10 Sep 96 1.96
25 Apr 94 1.96

26 Sep 93 1.96
13 Aug 91 1.96
7 Mar 96 1.93
17 Jan 94 1.93
24 Jul 86 1.90

1 Apr 92 1.87
6 Mar 89 NM
21 Jan 94 DNS
18 Jun 96 DNS
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POINTS

963
906
878
850
850
850
822
822
822
822
822
822
794
767
767
767
767
740
740
714
687

0

TOTAL
3523
3496
3233
3591
3545
3374
3246
3257
3278
3221
3610
3380
3621
3164
3334
3409
3306
3217
3251
3016
3237
2631
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